1/25/2026

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
774,082 STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og LO

Transaction Description
LogIn

Log In Game Manager

Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager

Log In Authorize Big Win
Gaming Manager Authorization
Log In Game Manager

Fill In—Writer receives money
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

Wagering Disabled

logid

$1,500.00

460
460
460
460
460
460
346
460
402
460
460

Date
1/25/26
1/25/26
1/25/26
1/25/26
1/25/26
1/25/26
1/25/26
1/25/26
1/25/26
1/25/26
1/25/26

Time

10:47.56
10:48.33
10:48.34
10:58.32
10:58.40
10:58.46
11:48.18
11:48.33
19:07.32
19:07.33
19:07.58

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Authorize Big Win

Game Manager

Trans written by 460 at terminal 1024
Game Manager

Wagering Disabled

Wagering Disabled



