

**Exceptions Log****LO**

<u>Terminal &amp; Ticket Info</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Transaction Description</u>	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	
1024	STANDALONE	Enable Wagering	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Authorize Big Win	
1024	774,082	STANDALONE	Gaming Manager Authorization
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	
1024	STANDALONE	Fill In – Writer receives money	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	

<u>logid</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
460	1/25/26	10:47.56	Start Application
460	1/25/26	10:48.33	Game Manager
460	1/25/26	10:48.34	Wagering Enabled
460	1/25/26	10:58.32	Game Manager
460	1/25/26	10:58.40	Authorize Big Win
460	1/25/26	10:58.46	
346	1/25/26	11:48.18	Game Manager
\$1,500.00	460	1/25/26	Trans written by 460 at terminal 1024
402	1/25/26	19:07.32	Game Manager
460	1/25/26	19:07.33	Wagering Disabled
460	1/25/26	19:07.58	Wagering Disabled